
Copies on 8.5"X 11" White Paper
Black and White Ink- one side

Black and White Ink- two sides

Colored Ink- one side

Colored Ink- two sides

$0.02

$0.04

$0.12

$0.23

Copies on 8.5"X 11" Colored Paper
Black and White Ink- one side

Black and White Ink- two sides

Colored Ink- one side

Colored Ink- two sides

$0.05

$0.06

$0.14

$0.25

Copies on 8.5"X 11"  White Coverstock

Black and White Ink- one side

Black and White Ink- two sides

Colored Ink- one side

Colored Ink- two sides

$0.07

$0.09

$0.17

$0.28

Copies on 8.5" X 11 " Colored Coverstock

Black and White Ink- one side

Black and White Ink- two sides

Colored Ink- one side

Colored Ink- two sides

$0.07

$0.09

$0.17

$0.28

Production 
D E P A R T M E N T

Copies on 8.5"X 14"  White Paper

Black and White Ink- one side

Black and White Ink- two sides

Colored Ink- one side

Colored Ink- two sides

$0.03

$0.05

$0.13

$0.24

Copies on 11"X 17"  White Paper

Black and White Ink- one side

Black and White Ink- two sides

Colored Ink- one side

Colored Ink- two sides

$0.15

$0.18

$0.34

$0.56
Call for pricing for copies on 28 lb paper

23-24 Prices

Marci Ostmeyer- Professional Development Director & Production Supervisor- mostmeyer@esu7.org



Die Cuts
4 inch not laminated

7 inch not laminated

$0.03

$0.09

Materials 
Alphabet Cards

Spalding Cards

High Frequency- Kindergarten

High Frequency- 1st Grade

High Frequency - 2nd Grade

High Frequency- 3rd Grade

High Frequency- 4th Grade

High Frequency- 5th Grade

Number Cards

Phrase Cards

Transparency

Word Cards

Writing Paper (pad of 100)

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$0.60

$1.50

$3.00
Lamination
25 inch Width- price per foot $0.21

Other Charges
Labor and Overhead for outside of ESU 7
area. Price is per copy/unit processed.

Labor and Overhead for educational
organizations (not public schools) inside of
ESU 7. Addition charge is per order

Tabs and newsletter finishing- per piece

Labor Intensive Items (such as: 1 hole
drilling, 3 hole drilling, hand-sorting, cutting,
half folding- including newsletters) If it can
not be done on the machine
 

$36/hour

10% of total

$16.75 per hour

$16.75  per hour

Flashcards (price per set)
Addition

Subtraction

Multiplication

Division

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

NCR- No Carbon Required
Includes Padding

2 Part NCR

3 Part NCR

4 Part NCR

$0.47 per copy + $0.23 per order

$0.30 per copy + $0.23 per order

$0.30 per copy + $0.23 per order

Marci Ostmeyer- Professional Development Director & Production Supervisor- mostmeyer@esu7.org

Binders for booklets 
not sold separately

Plastic comb binders 5/16 to 2 inch 
Fastback binding

$0.15 to $0.96 each
$0.66 to $0.76 each



Poster Printer Pricing

18 X 24

Marci Ostmeyer- Professional Development Director & Production Supervisor- mostmeyer@esu7.org

Plain Paper

Cardstock

Glossy Paper

Polypropelene

$1.50

$3.00

$5.00

$4.50

24 X 36

Plain Paper

Cardstock

Glossy Paper

Polypropelene

$2.50

$5.00

$10.00

$9.00

Grommets are 55 cents each


