

**DEPARTMENT** 23-24 Prices

Copies on 8.5"X 11" White Paper		Copies on 8.5"X 11" Colored Paper	
Black and White Ink- one side	\$0.02	Black and White Ink- one side	\$0.05
Black and White Ink- two sides	\$0.04	Black and White Ink- two sides	\$0.06
Colored Ink- one side	\$0.12	Colored Ink- one side	\$0.14
Colored Ink- two sides	\$0.23	Colored Ink- two sides	\$0.25
Copies on 8.5"X 11" White Coverstock		Copies on 8.5" X 11 " Colored Coverstock	
Black and White Ink- one side	\$0.07	Black and White Ink- one side	\$0.07
Black and White Ink- two sides	\$0.09	Black and White Ink- two sides	\$0.09
Colored Ink- one side	\$0.17	Colored Ink- one side	\$0.17
Colored Ink- two sides	\$0.28	Colored Ink- two sides	\$0.28
Copies on 8.5"X 14" White Paper		Copies on 11"X 17" White Pa	aper
Black and White Ink- one side	\$0.03	Black and White Ink- one side	\$0.15
Black and White Ink- two sides	\$0.05	Black and White Ink- two sides	\$0.18
Colored Ink- one side	\$0.13	Colored Ink- one side	\$0.34
Colored Ink- two sides	<b>\$0.24</b> Call for pricing for co	Colored Ink- two sides opies on 28 lb paper	\$0.56

Flashcards (price per set)		Materials	
Addition	\$1.50		4
Subtraction	\$1.50	Alphabet Cards	\$1.50
Multiplication	\$1.50	Spalding Cards	\$1.50
Division	\$1.50	High Frequency- Kindergarten	\$1.50
		High Frequency- 1st Grade	\$1.50
		High Frequency - 2nd Grade	\$1.50
Die Cuts		High Frequency- 3rd Grade	\$1.50
		High Frequency- 4th Grade	\$1.50
4 inch not laminated	\$0.03	High Frequency- 5th Grade	\$1.50
7 inch not laminated	\$0.09	Number Cards	\$1.50
		Phrase Cards	\$1.50
		Transparency	\$0.60
Lamination		Word Cards	\$1.50
		Writing Paper (pad of 100)	\$3.00
25 inch Width- price per foot	\$0.21		

#### NCR- No Carbon Required

**Includes Padding** 

2 Part NCR \$0.47 per copy + \$0.23 per order
3 Part NCR \$0.30 per copy + \$0.23 per order
4 Part NCR \$0.30 per copy + \$0.23 per order

#### Binders for booklets not sold separately

Plastic comb binders 5/16 to 2 inch \$0.15 to \$0.96 each Fastback binding \$0.66 to \$0.76 each

### **Other Charges**

Labor and Overhead for outside of ESU 7

area. Price is per copy/unit processed.	φ30/110G1
Labor and Overhead for educational organizations (not public schools) inside of ESU 7. Addition charge is per order	10% of total
Tabs and newsletter finishing- per piece	\$16.75 per hour
Labor Intensive Items (such as: 1 hole drilling, 3 hole drilling, hand-sorting, cutting, half folding- including newsletters) If it can not be done on the machine	\$16.75 per hour

\$36/hour

# **Poster Printer Pricing**



d1 EA

18 X 24

Plain Paper	\$1.50
Cardstock	\$3.00

Glossy Paper \$5.00

Polypropelene \$4.50

24 X 36

Plain Paper	\$2.50
Cardstock	\$5.00
Glossy Paper	\$10.00
Polypropelene	\$9.00

## Grommets are 55 cents each